
Sanction: 26-43-643754

RED CORNER CLUB DIVISION TIME BLUE CORNER CLUB

1 Zuniga, Ivan Unattached MYN 121 3 Min De Luna, Gerardo Eagle Pass Youth Sports Center

2 Garcia, Johnny Ramos Boxing Team MYN 121 3 Min Lewis, Isaiah Unattached

3 Mota, Emanuel Unattached MYN 154 3 Min Cecconi, Marcus Leija Boxing

4 Johnson, Xy'Quan Unattached MYN 154 3 Min Cardoza, Charlie Unattached

5 Escobar, Elliott Leija Boxing MYO 132 3 Min De La Cerda, Cruz Anzures Boxing

6 Halsey, Adin Pure Technik MSN 121 3 Min Waldon, Jaden Unattached

7 Winner Friday Bout 1 TBD MSN 121 3 Min Lopez, Anthony Angel's Boxing

8 Gomez, Daniel Alamo City MSN 121r 3 Min Winner Friday Bout 2 TBD

9 Winner Friday Bout 3 TBD MSN 121r 3 Min Gonzalez, Adrian Ramos Boxing Team

10 Winner Friday Bout 4 TBD MSN 132 3 Min Winner Friday Bout 5 TBD

11 Winner Friday Bout 6 TBD MSN 132 3 Min Winner Friday Bout 7 TBD

12 Winner Friday Bout 8 TBD MSN 143 3 Min Winner Friday Bout 9 TBD

13 Winner Friday Bout 10 TBD MSN 143 3 Min Winner Friday Bout 11 TBD

14 Guevara, Rodolfo Ramos Boxing Team MSN 154 3 Min Winner Friday Bout 12 TBD

15 Winner Friday Bout 13 TBD MSN 154 3 Min Moreno, David Alejandro Pure Technik

16 Gonzalez, Caden Rios Boxing MSN 154r 3 Min Winner Friday Bout 14 TBD

17 Winner Friday Bout 15 TBD MSN 154r 3 Min Winner Friday Bout 16 TBD

18 Narvaez, Nate Unattached MSN 165 3 Min Cortez, Peter Heroes Brawl Boxing

19 Winner Friday Bout 17 TBD MSN 165 3 Min Moreno, Pedro Boxers & Brawlers

20 Driggers, Trey Boxers & Brawlers MSN 176 3 Min Sheridan, Jovan Unattached

21 Carter, Russell Randazzo Brothers Boxing MSN 176 3 Min Burnley, Malik Box Beat

22 Garza, Diego San Fernando MSN 187 3 Min Lopez, Antonio Unattached

23 Stephens, Morris San Fernando MSN 198 3 Min Martsin, Myroslav Bam Bam

24 Bocanegra, Gabriel Rios Boxing MSN 198+ 3 Min Gomez, J Let's Bocks Fitness & Boxing

25 Winner Friday Bout 18 TBD MSN 198+ 3 Min Sayles, Isaiah Angel's Boxing
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